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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30027109 10/12/2013   17/01/2022   03/01/2022       153,23       153,23       5238     7,66
2   M30031048 13/05/2014   17/01/2022   03/01/2022       68,10       221,33       68616     3,40
3   M30027854 16/10/2014   07/07/2015   05/01/2022       191,54       412,87       7757     9,57
4   M30040788 14/05/2015   04/09/2015   05/01/2022       191,54       604,41       6243     9,57
5   M30054944 02/03/2017   26/06/2017   06/01/2022       240,73       845,14       7720     12,03
6   M30054945 02/03/2017   26/06/2017   06/01/2022       240,73       1.085,87       7720     12,03
7   M30040370 24/04/2015   17/01/2022   10/01/2022       102,15       1.188,02       7727     5,10
8   M30031226 11/08/2014   17/01/2022   11/01/2022       68,10       1.256,12       6250     3,40
9   M30032521 18/11/2014   17/01/2022   11/01/2022       153,23       1.409,35       5279     7,66
10   M30024803 04/10/2013   17/01/2022   12/01/2022       153,23       1.562,58       6246     7,66
11   M30029813 25/05/2014   17/01/2022   13/01/2022       102,15       1.664,73       5637     5,10
12   M30041903 06/11/2015   17/01/2022   13/01/2022       102,15       1.766,88       7744     5,10
13   M30004787 09/02/2011   16/02/2018   17/01/2022       85,13       1.852,01       5209     4,25
14   M30006719 28/04/2011   04/11/2019   17/01/2022       85,13       1.937,14       6236     4,25
15   M30028201 04/02/2014   15/03/2022   17/01/2022       102,15       2.039,29       5255     5,10
16   M30015500 16/07/2012   11/01/2016   18/01/2022       127,69       2.166,98       6248     6,38
17   M30040203 04/03/2015   09/07/2018   24/01/2022       53,20       2.220,18       5659     2,66
18   M30041697 06/04/2017   15/03/2022   25/01/2022       104,12       2.324,30       5194     5,20
19   M30042465 11/09/2015   01/10/2018   25/01/2022       191,54       2.515,84       7732     9,57
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